Bird Watt Meter
QMA Adaptor
3191-202EA
2 Watt QMA Load
3191-264EA
QMA Plug - SMA Jack
3191-204EA
Professional Grade Test

** Connector configuration may limit cable assembly maximum power handling capability.
SilverLine™- QMA Specifications:
Ordering Information
Adaptor Kits
Starter Shop Kit
PN 66576EA
(One each)
3191-133EA SMA Plug
3191-136EA XTS
3191-141EA Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA Type N plug
3191-144EA CP200 & 400
3191-145EA CT250
3191-146EA P1225
3191-184EA PL259
3191-186EA ICOM J-plug
3191-191EA M/A-COM
3190-584 - Leather pouch
Full Shop Kit
PN 66573EA
(Two each)
3191-133EA - SMA Plug
3191-136EA - XTS
3191-141EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA - Type N plug
3191-144EA - CP200 & 400
3191-145EA - CT250
3191-146EA - P1225
3191-184EA - PL259
3191-186EA - ICOM J plug
3191-191EA - M/A-COM
3190-2169EA - Carry case
Starter Field Kit
PN 66755EA
(One each)
3191-133EA - SMA plug
3191-134EA - SMA jack
3191-141EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA - Type N plug
3191-148EA - TNC plug
3191-182EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-183EA - PL259 jack
3191-184EA - PL259 plug
3191-187EA - BNC plug
3191-188EA - BNC jack
3191-189EA - Type N jack
3191-193EA - TNC jack
3191-194EA - Release tool
3191-197EA - QMA plug
3191-199EA - N plug-QMA
3191-198EA - QMA jack
3191-286EA - TNC jack
3190-584 - Leather pouch
Full Field Kit
PN  66574EA
(Two each)
3191-133EA - SMA plug
3191-134EA - SMA jack
3191-141EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA - Type N plug
3191-148EA - TNC plug
3191-182EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-183EA - PL259 jack
3191-184EA - PL259 plug
3191-187EA - BNC jack
3191-188EA - BNC jack
3191-189EA - Type N jack
3191-192EA - SMB plug
3191-196EA  - SMB jack
3191-190EA - N plug QMA
3191-195EA - SMA plug
3190-584 - Leather pouch
See page 4 for separate ordering of adaptors and accessories

** Connector configuration may limit cable assembly maximum power handling capability.
SilverLine™- QMA Specifications:
Ordering Information
Adaptor Kits
Starter Shop Kit
PN 66576EA
(One each)
3191-133EA SMA Plug
3191-136EA XTS
3191-141EA Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA Type N plug
3191-144EA CP200 & 400
3191-145EA CT250
3191-146EA P1225
3191-184EA PL259
3191-186EA ICOM J-plug
3191-191EA M/A-COM
3190-584 - Leather pouch
Full Shop Kit
PN 66573EA
(Two each)
3191-133EA - SMA Plug
3191-136EA - XTS
3191-141EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA - Type N plug
3191-144EA - CP200 & 400
3191-145EA - CT250
3191-146EA - P1225
3191-184EA - PL259
3191-186EA - ICOM J plug
3191-191EA - M/A-COM
3190-2169EA - Carry case
Starter Field Kit
PN 66755EA
(One each)
3191-133EA - SMA plug
3191-134EA - SMA jack
3191-141EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA - Type N plug
3191-148EA - TNC plug
3191-182EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-183EA - PL259 jack
3191-184EA - PL259 plug
3191-187EA - BNC plug
3191-188EA - BNC jack
3191-189EA - Type N jack
3191-193EA - TNC jack
3191-194EA - Release tool
3191-197EA - QMA plug
3191-199EA - N plug-QMA
3191-198EA - QMA jack
3191-286EA - TNC jack
3190-584 - Leather pouch
Full Field Kit
PN  66574EA
(Two each)
3191-133EA - SMA plug
3191-134EA - SMA jack
3191-141EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-143EA - Type N plug
3191-148EA - TNC plug
3191-182EA - Mini UHF plug
3191-183EA - PL259 jack
3191-184EA - PL259 plug
3191-187EA - BNC jack
3191-188EA - BNC jack
3191-189EA - Type N jack
3191-192EA - SMB plug
3191-196EA  - SMB jack
3191-190EA - N plug QMA
3191-195EA - SMA plug
3190-584 - Leather pouch
See page 4 for separate ordering of adaptors and accessories